
June 2024
STORAGE ACRE-FEET SAN LUIS RELEASE - C.F.S. GAIN(+) OR EVAPORATION PRECIP

DAY
ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE PUMPING 

C.F.S
POWER PACHECO

TUNNEL
SPILL LOSS(-) C.F.S. C.F.S. INCHES INCHES

1,210,502

1 472.70 1,205,712 -4,790 0 2,085 136 0 -193 204 0.59 0.00

2 472.34 1,201,884 -3,828 1,405 3,103 129 0 -103 189 0.55 0.00

3 471.88 1,196,999 -4,885 0 2,359 142 0 38 169 0.49 0.00

4 471.20 1,189,789 -7,210 0 3,584 160 0 109 110 0.32 0.00

5 470.34 1,180,690 -9,099 0 4,639 151 0 203 164 0.48 0.00

6 469.21 1,168,769 -11,921 0 5,795 159 0 -56 205 0.60 0.00

7 468.70 1,163,402 -5,367 0 2,568 151 0 13 263 0.77 0.00

8 468.34 1,159,618 -3,784 656 2,402 140 0 -22 207 0.61 0.00

9 468.12 1,157,307 -2,311 1,473 2,420 130 0 -88 160 0.47 0.00

10 467.77 1,153,635 -3,672 770 2,420 160 0 -41 197 0.58 0.00

11 467.05 1,146,091 -7,544 0 3,796 171 0 163 156 0.46 0.00

12 465.99 1,135,014 -11,077 0 5,521 170 0 106 199 0.59 0.00

13 464.90 1,123,660 -11,354 0 5,568 158 0 3 152 0.45 0.00

14 464.17 1,116,077 -7,583 0 3,844 173 0 194 174 0.52 0.00

15 463.70 1,111,204 -4,873 0 2,217 174 0 -66 245 0.73 0.00

16 463.46 1,108,718 -2,486 642 1,742 151 0 -3 200 0.60 0.00

17 462.89 1,102,821 -5,897 0 2,599 172 0 -201 184 0.55 0.00

18 462.10 1,094,665 -8,156 0 3,924 173 0 -14 210 0.63 0.00

19 460.88 1,082,109 -12,556 0 6,143 182 0 -6 203 0.61 0.00

20 460.09 1,074,004 -8,105 0 3,965 182 0 61 175 0.53 0.00

21 459.33 1,066,225 -7,779 0 3,891 186 0 155 182 0.55 0.00

22 458.97 1,062,547 -3,678 0 1,637 179 0 -38 175 0.53 0.00

23 458.66 1,059,383 -3,164 0 1,324 152 0 -118 254 0.77 0.00

24 458.11 1,053,777 -5,606 0 2,709 171 0 54 247 0.75 0.00

25 457.50 1,047,572 -6,205 0 3,017 184 0 73 257 0.78 0.00

26 456.87 1,041,175 -6,397 0 2,955 183 0 -87 279 0.85 0.00

27 455.95 1,031,857 -9,318 0 4,698 181 0 181 317 0.97 0.00

28 454.79 1,020,148 -11,709 0 5,859 184 0 140 98 0.30 0.00

29 453.65 1,008,684 -11,464 0 5,672 180 0 73 211 0.65 0.00

TOTALS -201,818 4,946 102,456 4,764 0 530 5,786 17.28 0.00

ACRE-FEET -201,818 9,811 203,225 9,452 0 1,048 11,477

Release (ACRE-FEET)

Power 203,225 Spill 0
Pacheco Tunnel 9,452

Total 212,677

Precipitation

This month = 0.00
October 01, 2023 To date = 13.40

SUMMARY
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